
A P P E T I Z E R S

B E V E R A G E S

A P P E T I Z E R
P L A T T E R

Breaded Sausage Ravioli's Spinach Artichoke Dip

Mozzarella Sticks

Root Beer 

Fresh Brewed Iced Tea

Hot Chocolate

Seasoned Kettle Chips

Mini Chicken Tacos Beer Battered Onion Rings

Cheese Stuffed Breadsticks Fresh Calamari in Butter
Garlic Sauce

Pizza Logs

Mozzarella Sticks
Mini Chicken Tacos

Breadsticks

served warm with ranch dressing

with chipotle sauce

with a side of spaghetti sauce

$6.95

$6.95

$4.00

$2.50

$2.75

$6.95

$6.95 $10.95

$6.95 $10.95

$7.99

Serves 2 - 4 

DeJohn's Italian Spaghetti House
L U N C H  M E N U

$12.95

Hot Tea

Milk

Chocolate Milk

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemon Lime, Loganberry, Orange,
Prof. Zesty, Raspberry Tea, Sweet Tea 

$2.75

$3.25
(price includes ONE refill)

Breaded Sausage
Ravioli's

$8.95
with tortilla chips

Coffee $2.75 Juice
apple, orange, or cranberry

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

S I D E S

Side of Pasta

Basket of Sweet Potato
Fries

Basket of Fries

Basket of Waffle Fries

Side of Meatballs (2)

Side of Bread and Butter

Side of Dipping Au Jus
gravy or sauce

Garlic Bread

$4.00

$8.95

$3.99

$8.95

$6.00

$0.50

$1.00

$3.00

20 oz Bottle - NO REFILLS!

Stuffed Mushrooms $8.95

If you have an allergy, please notify us!



E N T R E E S

S A N D W I C H E S

S O U P S  &  S A L A D S

F A M O U S  I T A L I A N
G R I N D E R S

Eggplant Parmigiana

Hot Roast Beef

Homemade Soup of the Day

Spaghetti or Rigatoni

French Dip

Beef on Weck

Grilled Cheese

Buffalo Chicken Salad

Ravioli Garden Salad

Chicken Tender Basket (3) Antipasto Salad

Deep Fried Shrimp (1/2#)

Ham
Salami
Pizza

Chicken Tender
Italian Assorted

Meatball

Roast Beef
Turkey

DRESSING SELECTIONS:

with side of spaghetti

with meatball & side salad with chicken tenders or grilled chicken

beef or cheese

with fries, celery, &blue cheese with meats and cheese

with fries and cocktail sauce House Italian, French, Ranch, Thousand island, Honey
Mustard, Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette, Balsamic
Vinaigrette
*Blue Cheese,e and Parmesan Peppercorn ($0.50 extra)

$11.95

$11.95

CUP: $4.95
BOWL: $5.95

$13.95

$7.95

$9.95

$5.25

$11.50

$11.99 $3.50

$11.95 $11.50

$10.95

HALF: $8.95

DeJohn's Italian Spaghetti House

Menu

L U N C H  M E N U

Club Sandwiches
Choice of: BLT, Turkey, Ham or Roast Beef
Served with chips

$11.95

WHOLE $12.95
ADD FIRES FOR $1.50

Brooklyn Burger $11.95

BLT 

1/4# Hamburger

1/4# Cheeseburger

1/4# Bacon Cheeseburger

ADD $1.50 FOR A SIDE OF FRIES
ADD $0.50 FOR LETTUCE, TOMATO, & SLICED ONION

$5.50

$6.75

$8.75

$9.95

with gravy and fries

fresh sliced roast beef and melted
provolone

fAdd $1.25 for ham or bacon

1/4# burger with roast beef, American cheese,
and sauteed onion with a side of fries

with chips

*WE SERVE 100% CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF ON ALL BURERS


