# De John's Italian Spaghetti House

# **APPETIZERS**

Breaded Sausage Ravioli's	\$6.95	Spinach Artichoke Dip with tortilla chips	\$8.95
Mozzarella Sticks	\$6.95	Seasoned Kettle Chips served warm with ranch dressing	\$6.95
Mini Chicken Tacos	\$6.95	Beer Battered Onion Rings with chipotle sauce	\$10.95
Cheese Stuffed Breadsticks	\$6.95	Fresh Calamari in Butter Garlic Sauce with a side of spage	\$10.95
Pizza Logs	\$7.99	Stuffed Mushrooms	\$8.95
	APPETIZ		

PLATTER

\$12.95

**Mini Chicken Tacos** 

Mozzarella Sticks

Serves 2 - 4

**Breadsticks** 

**Breaded Sausage** Ravioli's

_	_	_	_
C	П		C
J	$\boldsymbol{L}$	_	J

0.55			
Side of Pasta	\$4.00	Side of Meatballs (2)	\$6.00
Basket of Sweet Potato Fries	\$8.95	Side of Bread and Butter	\$0.50
Basket of Fries	\$3.99	<b>Side of Dipping Au Jus</b> gravy or sauce	\$1.00
Basket of Waffle Fries	\$8.95	Garlic Bread	\$3.00

# BEVERAGES

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemon Lime, Loganberry, Orange, Prof. Zesty, Raspberry Tea, Sweet Tea

# \$3.25

# (price includes ONE refill)

Root Beer 20 oz Bottle - NO REFILLS!	\$4.00	Hot Tea	\$2.75
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea	\$2.50	Milk	\$2.50
Hot Chocolate	\$2.75	Chocolate Milk	\$2.50
Coffee	\$2.75	Juice apple, orange, or cranberry	\$3.00

11	
	enn
	5 N <b>5</b> D 5 5 0

#### ENTREES

### SOUPS & SALADS

CUP: \$4.95

Eggplant Parmigiana \$11.95 Homemade Soup of the Day BOWL: \$5.95

with side of spaghetti

Spaghetti or Rigatoni \$13.95 **Buffalo Chicken Salad** \$11.50

with meatball & side salad with chicken tenders or grilled chicken

Ravioli \$11.99 **Garden Salad** \$3.50

beef or cheese

**Chicken Tender Basket (3)** \$11.95 **Antipasto Salad** \$11.50

with fries, celery, & blue cheese with meats and cheese

Deep Fried Shrimp (1/2#) \$10.95 **DRESSING SELECTIONS:** 

with fries and cocktail sauce House Italian, French, Ranch, Thousand island, Honey

Mustard, Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinaigrette

\*Blue Cheese,e and Parmesan Peppercorn (\$0.50 extra) \$11.95 **Club Sandwiches** 

Choice of: BLT, Turkey, Ham or Roast Beef Served with chips

# FAMOUS ITALIAN

# GRINDERS

HALF: \$8.95

WHOLE \$12.95

ADD FIRES FOR \$1.50

Ham **Chicken Tender Roast Beef** Salami Italian Assorted **Turkey** Pizza

Meatball

# SANDWICHES

# \*WE SERVE 100% CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF ON ALL BURERS

Hot Roast Beef with gravy and fries	\$11.95	<b>Brooklyn Burger</b> 1/4# burger with roast beef, American cheese	\$11.95
French Dip fresh sliced roast beef and melted	\$7.95	and sauteed onion with a side of fries <b>BLT</b> with chips	\$5.50
provolone  Beef on Weck	\$9.95	1/4# Hamburger	\$6.75
Grilled Cheese	\$5.25	1/4# Cheeseburger	\$8.75
fAdd \$1.25 for ham or bacon		1/4# Bacon Cheeseburger	\$9.95

ADD \$1.50 FOR A SIDE OF FRIES ADD \$0.50 FOR LETTUCE, TOMATO, & SLICED ONION